
TIME MORETON BAY ARENA THE COMMON STAG INN ABBEYSTOWE MUSIC HALL

9.00

10.00 9:45am - 10:30am 
Opening Ceremony & Welcome to 

History Alive 
10am - 10.45am 
Children’s Games

Presented by QLD Colonial 
Association

10am - 10:45am 
Medieval Dance Workshop

Presented by Michael of Canterbury

10.15

10.30
10:30am - 11:15am

Civil War Era Skirmish Tactics 
Presented by Hibernia Guards

10:30am - 11:00am
A Brief History of Theatre 

Presented by Abbey House Troupe10.45 10:45am - 11:15am
Cutting of the Hand

Presented by Companie of Knights 
Bachelor11.00 11:00am - 11:30am

Music by
Michael of Canterbury

11am - 11:45pm
Learn to Dance the Maypole
Presented by Keith & Hilary

11.15

11.30 11:15am - 12pm
Knight vs Samurai 

Presented by Company of the 
Phoenix & Sword School of St 

Michael

11:30am - 12:00pm
A Road Travelled in Silk
Presented by Shuvani11.45

12.00

12:00pm - 2:00pm
 Music from the 1920s and 1930s 
Presented by Gatsby Dance Show

12.15

12:15 - 1:00pm
14th Century Foot Tournament
Presented by Companie Draco 

Routiers

12pm - 12.30pm
Bayonet Drill

Presented by No Man’s Land 12:15pm - 1pm
Music by

Tri Luchan Dal

12.30

12.45
12:45pm - 1.15pm 

Combat Techniques of the Feudal 
Japanese Warrior

1.00
-TICKETED EVENT-

Presented by Sengoku No Bushido 

Music from the 1920s and 1930s 
Presented by Gatsby Dance Show

1.15
1:15pm - 1:45pm

Commedia Dell’arte
Presented by Abbey House Troupe

1.30 1:30pm - 2pm
Free Flight Falconry 

Presented by Marcus’ Falconry

1:30pm - 2pm
Heroes of the Varangian Guard

Presented by Jorth Gar NVG
1.45

2.00

2pm - 3pm 
Joust Spectacular

2:00pm - 2:30pm
Authorisation Combat and Safety 

Instruction 
Presented by The Knights Templar 2pm - 3pm

Music by
Tri Luchan Dal

2.15

2:15pm - 3pm
Learn to Dance the Maypole
Presented by Keith & Hilary

2.30

2.45

3.00 3:00pm - 3:30pm 
Circle Dance Workshop
Presented by Shuvani3.15

3.30

3.45

4.00 4pm Gates Close

Saturday Program

Program subject to change without notice
TICKETS ON SALE
BOOK NOW!

v280824



1.00
1pm - 1.30pm

Turkish Archery Demonstration
Presented by Janissary Barracks

1pm - 1:30pm
Commedia Dell’arte

Presented by Abbey House Troupe
1pm - 2pm

Party like it’s 1650 Dance Workshop 
Presented by Dr Heather Clarke

1.15 1:15pm - 1.45pm
Combat Techniques of the Feudal 

Japanese Warrior
Presented by Sengoku No Bushido1.30 1:30pm - 2.15pm

14th Century Foot Tournament
Presented by Companie Draco 

Routiers
1.45

2.00 2:00pm - 2:30pm
Authorisation Combat and Safety 

Instruction 
Presented by The Knights Templar

2pm - 2.45pm
Music by

McLai Pipes and Drums
2.15 2:15pm - 2.45pm

Traditional Japanese art of Awa Odori 
Workshop

Presented by Tensui Australia2.30

2:30pm - 3.30pm
Tournament of Skill and Arms
Presented by Company of the 

Phoenix

2.45

3.00 3:00pm - 3:30pm 
Circle Dance Workshop
Presented by Shuvani 3pm - 4pm

Scottish Dance Workshop
Presented by Dr Heather Clarke

3.15

3.30 3.30pm - 4pm
Tokushima’s Awa Odori

Presented by Tensui Australia3.45

4.00 4pm Gates Close

TIME MORETON BAY ARENA THE COMMON STAG INN ABBEYSTOWE MUSIC HALL

9.00

9.30 9:30am - 10:15am 
Civil War Era Skirmish Tactics 
Presented by Hibernia Guards10.00 9.45am - 10.30am 

Children’s Games
Presented by QLD Colonial 

Association
10am - 11am 

Medieval Dance Workshop
Presented by Michael of Canterbury

10.15

-TICKETED EVENT- 
 

10:30am - 11am
Free Flight Falconry 

Presented by Marcus’ Falconry

10.30 10:30am - 11:00am
A Brief History of Theatre 

Presented by Abbey House Troupe
10.45 10:45am - 11:15am

Heroes of the Varangian Guard
Presented by Jorth Gar NVG11.00 11:00am - 11:30am

A Road Travelled in Silk
Presented by Shuvani11.15

11am - 12pm 
Joust Spectacular11.30 11:30am - 12pm

Cutting of the Hand
Presented by Companie of Knights 

Bachelor
11:30am - 12:30pm

 Regency Dance Workshop 
Presented by Dr Heather Clarke

11.45

11:45am - 12:30pm  
Music by

Michael of Canterbury
12.00

12.15

12:15 - 1pm
Hearth of the Village

Presented by Saga Vikings

12.30
12.30pm - 1pm

Bayonet Drill
Presented by No Man’s Land12.45

Sunday Program

Program subject to change without notice
v280824


